
LOT 23 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 5.

597-622, 678-699, 698-68, 793-16

LANTROOP LACIE NICOLE
386 NW BELL LAKE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-17-07570-129

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

118,911
1,130
18,500

138,541
0

138,541
0

138,541
138,541

0

138,541

1436/1084 4/27/2021 WD Q I 01 107,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS PATRICIA H

LANTROOP LACIE NICO

0878/2269 1/01/1999 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN ROBERT & MELISSA

ROBERT K & PATRICIA
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HX Base Yr

181 SE KIWI WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,448 112.8000 126.34 182,940 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 106,757

FOP 114 30 34 2,792

UCP 468 20 94 7,719

UOP 100 20 20 1,643

1,982 1,448 118,911

BAS= W25 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W25 UCP= W18 S26 E18 N26$ S26
E15 FOP=  S6 E19N6 W19$ E35 N26$.

BAS

25

25

26

15

35

26

UOP 10

10

10

10

UCP

18

26

18

26

FOP6

19

6

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 330

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

1,130

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


